
Mrs. Conley
3rd - 5th Grade Language Arts &

Social Studies Teacher
*3rd Grade Homeroom*

kconley@wadsworthschools.org

Miss Brady
3rd - 5th Grade Intervention

Specialist (ELA)
*3rd Grade Homeroom*

cbrady@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Rogers
3rd - 5th Behavior Technician wrogers@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Kennedy
3rd Grade Student Attendant nkennedy@wadsworthschools.org

Mr. Fairhurst
3rd - 5th Grade Math & Science

Teacher
*4th-5th Grade Homeroom*

gfairhurst@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Menser 3rd - 5th Grade
Intervention Specialist (Math)

*4th-5th Grade Homeroom*

jmenser@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Yorke
3rd - 5th Grade Behavior

Technician
ayorke@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Donner
4th-5th Grade Student

Attendant

MEET YOUR 
GRIZZLY ACADEMY TEAM

cdonner@wadsworthschools.org


